
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2020/2021 -
Oberbayern

Bezirksklasse A - Nord
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 30.01.2021 14:00

14:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
18:00
18:00

37
43
38
41
44
39
45

TSV Erding II
SV 1880 München
ESV München IV
BSV Neuburg
TSV Unterföhring
TSV Erding II
SV 1880 München

ESV München IV
TSV Unterföhring
SV Lohhof IV
BC Freising 1969
DJK Ingolstadt II
SV Lohhof IV
DJK Ingolstadt II

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

So. 31.01.2021 10:00 85591-1
14:00 85591-1

40
42

TSV Vaterstetten
TSV Vaterstetten

BSV Neuburg
BC Freising 1969

 
 

Sa. 13.02.2021 14:00
14:00 86633-1
16:00
16:00
16:00 86633-1
18:00
18:00 86633-1

49
52
47
50
53
51
54

TSV Erding II
BSV Neuburg
BC Freising 1969
TSV Vaterstetten
SV Lohhof IV
TSV Erding II
BSV Neuburg

TSV Vaterstetten
SV Lohhof IV
ESV München IV
SV 1880 München
TSV Unterföhring
SV 1880 München
TSV Unterföhring

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

So. 14.02.2021 12:00
16:00

46
48

DJK Ingolstadt II
DJK Ingolstadt II

BC Freising 1969
ESV München IV

 
 

Sa. 27.02.2021 14:00 85591-1
14:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
18:00 85591-1
18:00

55
58
56
59
62
57
60

TSV Vaterstetten
SV 1880 München
DJK Ingolstadt II
ESV München IV
BC Freising 1969
TSV Vaterstetten
SV 1880 München

DJK Ingolstadt II
ESV München IV
SV Lohhof IV
BSV Neuburg
TSV Erding II
SV Lohhof IV
BSV Neuburg

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

So. 28.02.2021 11:00
15:00

61
63

TSV Unterföhring
TSV Unterföhring

BC Freising 1969
TSV Erding II

 
 

Sa. 20.03.2021 14:00 85716-1
14:00 80639-1
14:00 86633-1
16:00
16:00
16:00
18:00 85716-1
18:00 80639-1
18:00 86633-1

64
67
70
65
68
71
66
69
72

SV Lohhof IV
ESV München IV
BSV Neuburg
SV 1880 München
TSV Unterföhring
TSV Erding II
SV Lohhof IV
ESV München IV
BSV Neuburg

SV 1880 München
TSV Unterföhring
TSV Erding II
BC Freising 1969
TSV Vaterstetten
DJK Ingolstadt II
BC Freising 1969
TSV Vaterstetten
DJK Ingolstadt II

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hallenverzeichnis

80639-1 ESV-Sporthalle Am Schlosspark
Margarethe-Danzi-Str. 21, 80639 München

85591-1 TSV-Halle
Philipp-Maas-Weg 14, 85591 Vaterstetten

85716-1 Ganghoferschule / Turnhalle
Hans-Carossa-Straße 2, 85716 Unterschleißheim

86633-1 Parkhalle (am Hallenbad)
Ludwig-Thoma-Platz 3, 86633 Neuburg
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